
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1442004010005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 38,232

CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 10 005 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

COMM00549
COMMUNITY BANK

    

Owner: TEESELINK, STEPHANIE D REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST

Legal: BLK B LOT 5 WANAMAKER MEADOWS SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 564879

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,083.48 3,083.48 6,166.96

Special 857.04 857.02 1,714.06

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202660545-1 12/09/2022

3,083.48 0.00

12/09/2022

0.00

1 3,083.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,083.48

Community Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202758384-2 05/04/2023

3,940.50 0.00

05/04/2023

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

3,940.50

0.00

0.00

**********

3,940.50

MAINSTREET 
CREDIT UNION

Check #Name/Amnt: 034024              MAINSTREET CREDIT UNION               7457.81

Grand Totals 3,940.52 3,940.50 0.00 7,881.02

7,881.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/29/2025 2:00:18 AM


