## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/29/2025 2:00:18 AM

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 38,232

Parcel #: 1442004010005000

**CAMA #:** 144 20 0 40 10 005 00 0 00

Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:

COMM00549

COMMUNITY BANK

Owner: TEESELINK, STEPHANIE D REVOCABLE LIVING

**TRUST** 

Legal: BLK B LOT 5 WANAMAKER MEADOWS SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	564879

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	3,083.48	3,083.48	6,166.96
Special	857.04	857.02	1,714.06

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Re	ev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202660545-1	12/09/2022	12/09/2022	1	3,083.48	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments
3,083.48	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Community Bank	Import
202758384-2	05/04/2023	05/04/2023	F	0.00	3,940.50	0.00	3,940.50	
3,940.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	MAINSTREET	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 034024	MAINSTREET C	REDIT UNIO	N 74	57.81			
<b>Grand Totals</b>				3,940.52	3,940.50	0.00	7,881.02	
7,881.02	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00